ISO-9002 REGISTERED
Accredited
by the RvA
DNV Certification b.V., THE NETHERLANDS
b
CONTENTS
HG GEAR MOTORS   01
DIMENSIONS OF GEAR MOTORS   04

2
GEAR MOTORS
Ordering example: HG3-22HA/VF90-4C/B 5-42
Order no.:
HG2 : 250Nm
HG3 : 600Nm
HG4 : 1100Nm
HG5 : 2400Nm
HG6 : 4500Nm
HG7 : 7200Nm
HA :
Parallel shaft helical geared motor.
With hollow shaft mounted or foot mounted
With parallel key to DIN 6885
HB :
Parallel shaft helical geared motor.
With hollow shaft mounted or foot mounted
With splined to DIN 5480
Nominal reduction ratio:
4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 14, 18, 22, 28, 36,
45, 56, 71, 90, 112, 140, 180, 224
B :
With Brake
BH :
With Brake and Hand release
TH :
With Thermistor
SH :
With Space heater
5-53 :
3 φ -50Hz-525V
5-42 :
3 φ -50Hz-415V
5-38 :
3 φ -50Hz-380V
5-22 :
3 φ -50Hz-220V
6-58 :
3 φ -60Hz-575V
6-48 :
3 φ -60Hz-480V
6-46 :
3 φ -60Hz-460V
6-44 :
3 φ -60Hz-440V
6-38 :
3 φ -60Hz-380V
6-22 :
3 φ -60Hz-220V
HG 3
Mode
22
Ratio
HA
Mounted
/ VF90-4C
Motor Type
/ B 5-38
Power Supply
3
GEAR MOTORS
1. The material of gears SCM415.
2.  The manufacture process of gears by
carbonizing hardening to HRC 48~52, and
gear-grinding etc...
3.  Using ISO VG220 lubricating oil make the
working life increased.
4.  The precision of gears up to standard of ISO
50/60HZ, 4POLE
MOTOR(KW) GEAR BOX
0.18 HG2, HG3
0.25 HG2, HG3
0.37 HG2, HG3, HG4